1/21/2021 Fotofiniss

J. Bauksa pieminas VI pieminas kauss

REZULTATI PA DISTANCEM

3. STARTS (96 KM)

V Num VG Grupa Vards Uzvards Laiks +/- km/h Parstav

1 3 1 CFA  Viesturs Luksevics  2:12:41.8 43.4 Amore&Vita-Prodir

2 35 2 CFA Arvis Sprude 2:13:04.0 +0:22.1 43.3 EVELO TEAM

3 7 3 CFA  Raivis Ritums 2:14:02.0 +1:20.1 43.0 Dobeles dzirnavnieks/FeelFree

4 131 4 CFA Evalds Pavlovs 2:14:02.3 +1:20.4 43.0 Team ZZK

5 77 5 CFA Agris Vindecs 2:14:03.3 +1:21.4 43.0 RRS Belo Cycling Project

6 33 1 M3 Girts Vévers 2:14:041 +1:22.2 43.0 EVELO TEAM

7 155 1 M1 Imants Velins 2:14:06.2 +1:24.4 43.0 Virsotne/MARMOT

8 132 6 CFA Janis Rubiks 2:15:04.6 +2:22.7 426 TEAMZZK

9 28 2 M1 Nauris Inovskis 2:15:04.8 +2:229 426 EVELO TEAM

10 15 7 CFA  Janis Sélis 2:15:06.7 +2:24.8 42.6 Dobeles dzirnavnieks/FeelFree/Dobeles SS

11 147 2 M3 Andris Balodis 2:15:28.5 +2:46.6 425 Virsotne/MARMOT

12 134 3 M1 Kristaps Knops 2:15:29.7 +2:47.8 42.5 Team zzk

13 2 8 CFA Reinis Andrijanovs 2:15:29.8 +2:47.9 42.5 Amore&Vita - Prodir/ Dobeles
dzirnavnieks/FeelFree

14 9 9 CFA Niklavs BolSis 2:15:30.0 +2:48.1 42.5 Dobeles dzirnavnieks/FeelFree

1559 1 A Karlis Klismets 2:15:30.5 +2:48.6 42.5 MSG/RRS BP

16 56 2 A Rauls Gutmanis  2:15:30.6 +2:48.7 42.5 MSG/RK Liepaja

17 14 3 A Aivis Leibmans  2:15:30.8 +2:48.9 42.5 Dobeles dzirnavnieks/FeelFree/Dobeles SS

18 128 1 M2 Vitalijs Kornilovs 2:15:30.9 +2:49.0 425 TeamZZK

19 157 4 M1 Janis Steins 2:15:31.0 +2:49.1 425

20 98 4 A Martins Maslovs 2:15:31.1 +2:49.2 425 RRS Purvciems

21 135 3 M3 Maris Kalgjs 2:15:31.5 +2:49.6 42.5 Tukums/Colnago Latvija
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22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Num VG
1 10
57 5
148 2
130 3
17 6
12 1
10 11
151 5
53 12
123 4
5 6
153 2
141 4
31 5
152 13
114 7
13 7
120 8
116 9
4 14
27 8
79 10
150 9
29 5
30 15
8 10
60 16
62 6

Grupa Vards

CFA
A
M2
M2
A
M4
CFA
M1
CFA
M2
M1
M4
M3
M2
CFA

M1

CFA
M1

M1
M3
CFA
M1
CFA
M3

Kristaps
Roberts
Girts
Volodymyr
Kaspars
Egons
Artis
Martins
Jokubas
Maris
Kristaps
Aigars
Agnis
Juris
Agnis
Karlis
Ivo

Bruno
Martins

Gvido
Janis
Juris
Ralfs
Girts
Sandis
Rihards
Andrejs
Martins

Raimonds

Uzvards Laiks

Pelcers 2:15:31.5
Cukurs 2:15:31.8
Melbardis  2:15:32.1
Guschin 2:15:32.4
lIsjanis 2:15:32.5
Rozenfelds 2:15:33.2
Roze 2:15:33.7
Pétersons  2:15:35.9
Zdanevicius 2:15:51.6
Kalverss 2:18:32.3
Kancers 2:18:34.2
Zvingulis 2:18:34.2
Apse 2:18:34.7
Mikulens 2:18:35.5
Baumanis  2:18:36.4
Grundulis  2:18:37.6
Vilumovs 2:18:46.3

Binovskis 2:19:23.4

Kokle 2:19:32.0
Baltuss 2:19:35.0
Visockis 2:19:36.5
Suba 2:19:39.6
Martinsons 2:20:05.9
Akis 2:20:11.6
Skrastins 2:20:12.5
Uzuléns 2:20:13.0
Krekovskis 2:21:22.8

Brokans 2:23:44.2
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+/-

+2:49.6
+2:49.9
+2:50.2
+2:50.5
+2:50.6
+2:51.3
+2:51.8
+2:54.0
+3:09.7
+5:50.4
+5:52.3
+5:52.3
+5:52.8
+5:53.6
+5:54.5
+5:55.7
+6:04.4
+6:41.5

+6:50.1
+6:53.1
+6:54.6
+6:57.7
+7:24.0
+7:29.7
+7:30.6
+7:31.1
+8:41.0
+11:02.3

km/h
42.5
42.5
42.5
42.5
42.5
42.5
42.5
42.5
42.4
41.6
41.6
41.6
41.6
41.6
41.6
41.5
41.5

41.3

41.3
41.3
41.3
41.2
41.1
41.1
41.1
41.1
40.7
40.1

Parstav

Amore vita & Prodir

MSG/RK Liepaja
Virsotne/MARMOT

Team ZZK

Dobeles dzirnavnieks/FeelFree/KNSS
Dobeles dzirnavnieks/FeelFree
Dobeles dzirnavnieks/FeelFree
Virsotne/MARMOT

Memel Cycling Team

Salaspils

BELO Cycling Project
Virsotne/MARMOT
VeloLifestyle/SmiltenesBJSS
EVELO TEAM
Virsotne/MARMOT

RRS-ALFA

EVELO TEAM

RRS-ALFA

RRS-ALFA

Bauskas velokomanda

EVELO TEAM

RRS Belo Cycling Project
Virsotne/MARMOT

EVELO TEAM

EVELO TEAM

Dobeles Dzirnavnieks/FeelFree
MTB Grobinas Novads

NN Sporta Klubs
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V Num VG Grupa Vards

50 159 3 M4

2. STARTS (68 KM)

V. Num VG Grupa
1 102 1 B
2 54 2 B
3 24 3 B
4 47 4 B
5 48 5 B
6 101 6 B
7 9 7 B
8 40 8 B
9 118 9 B
10 160 10 B
11 145 11 B
12 119 12 B
13 55 13 B
14 39 14 B
15 115 15 B
16 111 16 B
17 37 17 B
18 110 18 B
19 109 1 AM
20 68 19 B
21 76 20 B
22 121 21 B
23 94 22 B
24 21 23 B

Dainis

Vards
Toms
Reinfelds
Klavs

Davis

Kristians Markus

Tomass Roberts

Riks

Toms

Reilijs Emils
Arnolds

Girts

Mikus Radolfs

Dominiks
Kristers
Ri¢ards
Emils
Janis
Ugis
Lasma Elza
Davis
Davis
Roberts
Lavrs

Ridolfs

Uzvards

Laiks

Fotofiniss

+/-

km/h Parstav

2:44:13.0 +31:31.1 35.1

Uzvards
Ustups
Rihards
Simanis
Upenieks
Gunne
Ozolins
Sipovics
Vazdikis
Zaltis
Zarins
Harkins
Stelps
TimSans
Skrubis
Imunis
Stepans
Priedolins
Veidemanis
Vaivode
Gludavs
Zivarts
Pucko
Sipovics

Dunauskis

Laiks

1:48:22.3
1:48:22.6
1:48:23.1
1:48:23.6
1:48:23.7
1:48:23.8
1:48:23.8
1:48:23.9
1:48:24.0
1:48:24.1
1:48:24.2
1:48:24.4
1:48:24.7
1:48:25.0
1:48:25.2
1:48:26.4
1:48:26.6
1:48:26.6
1:48:27.0
1:48:27.1
1:48:27.4
1:48:27.7
1:48:28.8
1:48:28.9
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+0:00.3
+0:00.7
+0:01.2
+0:01.3
+0:01.4
+0:01.4
+0:01.5
+0:01.6
+0:01.7
+0:01.9
+0:02.0
+0:02.3
+0:02.6
+0:02.8
+0:04.0
+0:04.3
+0:04.3
+0:04.6
+0:04.7
+0:05.0
+0:05.3
+0:06.4
+0:06.5

km/h
37.6
37.6
37.6
37.6
37.6
37.6
37.6
37.6
37.6
37.6
37.6
37.6
37.6
37.6
37.6
37.6
37.6
37.6
37.6
37.6
37.6
37.6
37.6
37.6

Parstav
RRS Purvciems

MSG / Kekavas NSS

Dobeles sporta skola/MSG

Kekavas NSS
Kekavas NSS
RRS Purvciems
RRS Purvciems
Kuldigas NSS

RRS-ALFA

VeloLifestyle/SmiltenesBJSS/MSG

RRS-ALFA

MSG / RRS Belo CP
Kuldigas NSS
RRS-ALFA
RRS/Vecmilgravis
Kuldigas NSS
RRS/Vecmilgravis
RRS/Vecmilgravis
RK Liepaja/MSG
RRS Belo Cycling Project
RRS-ALFA

RRS Purvciems

Dobeles sporta skola
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25
26
27

Num
83
90
82
122

VG
24
25
26

Grupa Vards
B Kristofers

B Valters

B Kristaps Mariss
B

Dans

1. STARTS (40 KM)

oo

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
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Num VG Grupa Vards

36
113
162
42
104
44
43
144
45
64
67
138
140

20
117
125
95
107
41

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15

17
18
19
20

C Kristers
Klavs

Ralfs

Janis
Daniels
Kristaps
Gatis
Daniels
Kaspars
Toms

Karlis Janis
Adrians
Olivers Jekabs

Didzis

O O O o O o o o o o o o o o

Valters

w
<

Rata
Elvis
Armands
Jékabs

Uvis

o o o O O

Markuss

Uzvards
Cernavskis
Hartpengs
Linarts

Krumpans

Uzvards
Celitans
MilCs
Visting
Stucers
Gailttis
Pelekais
Gruntin$
Apse
Salme
Cirksis
Dabolins
Zakis
Skrapcis
Lazdins
Tams
Zibene
Lielmanis
Birzaks
Zujevs
Zvirbulis

Lagzdin$

Laiks

1:48:29.4
2:20:38.9
2:52:50.6

Fotofiniss

Laiks

1:10:56.9
1:10:57.1
1:10:58.1
1:10:58.3
1:10:58.4
1:10:58.5
1:10:58.6
1:10:58.7
1:10:58.7
1:10:58.9
1:10:58.9
1:10:59.1
1:10:59.1
1:10:59.3
1:10:59.5
1:10:59.9
1:11:00.0
1:11:00.0
1:11:00.3
1:11:00.6
1:11:00.6

+/-

+0:07.0
+32:16.5
+64:28.2

+/-

+0:00.2
+0:01.2
+0:01.4
+0:01.5
+0:01.6
+0:01.7
+0:01.8
+0:01.8
+0:02.0
+0:02.0
+0:02.2
+0:02.2
+0:02.4
+0:02.5
+0:02.9
+0:03.0
+0:03.1
+0:03.4
+0:03.7
+0:03.7

km/h Parstav

37.6  RRS Belo Cycling Project

29.0 RRS Dzirciems

23.6 RRS Belo Cycling Project

RRS-ALFA
km/h Parstav
33.8  HAWAII EXPRESS-SCOTT
33.8 RRS-ALFA
33.8  Dobeles SS
33.8  Kuldigas NSS
33.8 RRS S/B Dzirciems
33.8  Kuldigas NSS
33.8  Kuldigas NSS
33.8 VeloLifestyle/SmiltenesBJSS
33.8  Kuldigas NSS
33.8 RK Liepaja
33.8 RKLiepaja
33.8 VeloLifestyle/SmiltenesBJSS
33.8 VeloLifestyle/SmiltenesBJSS
33.8 Dobeles sporta skola
33.8 Dobeles sporta skola
33.8 RRS-ALFA
33.8  Talsu novada sporta skola
33.8  RRS Purvciems
33.8 RRS S/B Dzirciems
33.8  Kuldigas NSS
33.8 RKLiepaja
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22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

https://fotofiniss.lv/sacensibas/j-bauksa-pieminas-vi-pieminas-kauss/rezultati

Num
127
87
23
85
161
106
139
22
46
108
65
126
78
88
49
105
112

VG

22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32

Grupa Vards

C Daniels
C Artemijs
C Niklavs
C Martins
BM Linda

C Georgs
C Marcis

C Krisjanis
C Kristians
C Jékabs
C Armands
C Karlis
BM Diana
BM Marija
CM llze

BM Petra

C Elmars

Uzvards
Kriamin$
Ksenofontovs
Tives
Purbérzins
Eihmane
Borosenko
Klieders
Lejins
Brencis
Belauskis
Petkus
Freimanis
Sausa
Soste
Upeniece
Garanca

Zvejnieks

Fotofiniss

Laiks

1:11:00.7
1:11:01.1
1:11:01.2
1:11:01.4
1:11:02.4
1:11:03.6
1:11:03.8
1:11:03.9
1:11:04.0
1:11:04.4
1:11:07.2
1:15:56.7
1:20:18.7
1:38:49.0
1:38:50.0
1:38:50.0

1:38:51.0

+/-
+0:03.8
+0:04.2
+0:04.3
+0:04.5
+0:05.4
+0:06.7
+0:06.9
+0:07.0
+0:07.1
+0:07.5
+0:10.3
+4:59.8
+9:21.8
+27:52.0
+27:53.1
+27:53.1

+27:54.0

km/h
33.8
33.8
33.8
33.8
33.8
33.8
33.8
33.8
33.8
33.8
33.7
31.6
29.9
24.3
243
243

243
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Parstav

Talsu novada sporta skola
RRS Dzirciems

Dobeles sporta skola

RRS Dzirciems

Dobeles SS

RRS S/B Dzirciems
VeloLifestyle/SmiltenesBJSS
Dobeles sporta skola
Kekavas NSS

RRS S/B Dzirciems

RK Liepaja

Talsu novada sporta skola
RRS Belo Cycling Project
RRS Dzirciems

Kekavas NSS

RRS S/B Dzirciems

RRS/Vecmilgravis
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